QR-36ELPG LPG Gas 6 Burne
Char Grill Top

Quick Overview

LPG gas

Six heavy duty 21.08mj burners

Quick heating/recovery

Auto ignition & flame failure shut-off

S/S drip tray

Sturdy adjustable feet, adjustable height 45 mm
126.48 mj/h total; 3" gas inlet

Description

LPG Gas 6 Burner Char Grill Top - QR-36ELPG
Heavy Duty Char Grill Top with Six Multiple Burners for Easy Control and More Even Heating QR-36LPG
Stainless Steel Construction

LPG gas

Six heavy duty 21.08mj burners

Quick heating/recovery

Auto ignition & flame failure shut-off

S/S drip tray

Sturdy adjustable feet, adjustable height 45 mm
126.48 mj/h total; 34" gas inlet

Matching stand: QR-36-S

* LPG model or option kit not available in New Zealand

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/qr-36elpg-six-burner-char-grill-top.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/qr-36elpg-six-burner-char-grill-top.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

134

915

770

460

900

1050

400

126M3/h
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