



# QR-36ELPG LPG Gas 6 Burner Char Grill Top

### **Quick Overview**

- LPG gas
- Six heavy duty 21.08mj burners
- Quick heating/recovery
- Auto ignition & flame failure shut-off
- S/S drip tray
- Sturdy adjustable feet, adjustable height 45 mm
- 126.48 mj/h total; 3/4" gas inlet

#### Description

LPG Gas 6 Burner Char Grill Top - QR-36ELPG

Heavy Duty Char Grill Top with Six Multiple Burners for Easy Control and More Even Heating QR-36LPG

#### **Stainless Steel Construction**

- LPG gas
- Six heavy duty 21.08mj burners
- Quick heating/recovery
- Auto ignition & flame failure shut-off
- S/S drip tray
- Sturdy adjustable feet, adjustable height 45 mm
- 126.48 mj/h total; <sup>3</sup>/<sub>4</sub>" gas inlet
- Matching stand: QR-36-S

\* LPG model or option kit not available in New Zealand

#### 2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration

## Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	134
Width (mm)	915
Depth (mm)	770
Height (mm)	460
Packing Width (mm)	900
Packing Depth (mm)	1050
Packing Height (mm)	400
Power	126MJ/h